
Girl's 
Schedule Bryan

Coppera
s Cove

Harker 
HeightsShoemake Temple Midway Killeen

Tuesday, Mar 4 Bye Killeen Midway Temple at Shoemaker at Harker Heights at Copperas Cove
Friday, Mar 7 Copperas Cove at Bryan at Killeen at Midway Bye Shoemaker Harker Heights

Tuesday, Mar 11 at Harker Heights Bye Bryan Killeen Midway at Temple at Shoemaker
Friday, Mar 14 Shoemaker Harker Heights at Copperas Cove at Bryan at Killeen Bye Temple

Tuesday, Mar 18 at Temple at Shoemaker Bye Copperas Cove Bryan Killeen at Midway
Friday, Mar 21 Midway Temple Shoemaker at Harker Heights at Copperas Cove at Bryan Bye

Tuesday, Mar 25 at Killeen at Midway at Temple Bye Harker Heights Copperas Cove Bryan
Friday, Mar 28 Bye at Killeen at Midway at Temple Shoemaker Harker Heights Copperas Cove
Tuesday, Apr 1 at Copperas Cove Bryan Killeen Midway Bye at Shoemaker at Harker Heights
Friday, Apr 4 Harker Heights Bye at Bryan at Killeen at Midway Temple Shoemaker

Tuesday, Apr 8 at Shoemaker at Harker Heights Copperas Cove Bryan Killeen Bye at Temple
Friday, Apr 11 Temple Shoemaker Bye at Copperas Cove at Bryan at Killeen Midway

Tuesday, Apr 15 at Midway at Temple at Shoemaker Harker Heights Copperas Cove Bryan Bye
Thursday, 17 Killeen Midway Temple Bye at Harker Heights at Copperas Cove at Bryan

Option A:   Unless on Bye, all schools will play two games over 
the Spring Break weeks.  Thursday, April 17 is due to Good 

Friday being Friday, April 18.
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